MPE1200
General Information
Dimensions and Technical Data:
Utilities Required:    Dry Air, 60 CFM @ 90 PSI
      One-Inch Pipe Thread Hookup
      480 VAC, 60 Hz, 3 Phase + GND wire
      11 Kw – 22,5 Amps
Water capacity in the unit moisturizing:  375 liters

      Weight 950 kg
Complet line dimensions MPE1200 + RMPE1200:  Length 4040 mm (reserved area 5840mm)
      Width 3853mm (reserved area 4653mm)
      Height 1800mm
Pump Dimensions:     Length 710 mm
      Width 340mm
      Height 590 mm
Controller:     B&R Industrial Automation GmbH
Casing models:     Fibrous caisings
      Colagen caisings
      Fibrus caisings
Product formats:     Caliber ø30mm until ø100mm (Special sizes under study)
      Length minimum 500mm maximum 1200mm
Range of caliber:
Dimension mm Reference guides
Ø30-ø40  MPE1200-E15-30/40
Ø40-ø50 MPE1200-E15-40/50
Ø50-ø60 MPE1200-E15-50/60
Ø60-ø70 MPE1200-E15-60/70
Ø70-ø80 MPE1200-E15-70/80
Ø80-ø90 MPE1200-E15-80/90
Ø90-ø100 MPE1200-E15-90/100
MPE1200
General Information
Layouts:
MPE1200